
Go North East

Seaham - Durham indiGo 265 
via New Seaham, Dalton Park, Murton, Hetton-le-Hole, Low Moorsley, Low Pittington, Belmont              

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 010 Commencing Date: 01/06/2020

   Service No 265 265 265 265 265 265 265 265 265 265
   DUP
Seaham Byron Place  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0634 0734 0734 0900 00 00 1700 1805 1910 2010
Seaham Station Road / Duke Street  . . . . . . . . 0638 0738 0738 0904 04 04 1704 1808 1913 2013
New Seaham Mill Inn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0640 0740 0740 0906 06 06 1706 1810 1915 2015
New Seaham Mount Pleasant  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0643 0743 0743 0909 09 09 1709 1813 1918 2018
Dalton Park  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0648 0749 0749 0915 15 15 1715 1817 1922 2022
East Moor Estate Mathews Road  . . . . . . . . . . 0650 0751 0751 0917 17 17 mins. 1717 1819 1924 2024
Murton Colliery Inn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0653 0754 0754 0920 20 20 past 1720 1821 1926 2026
Murton Station Estate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0658 0759 0759 0925 then 25 25 each 1725 1826 1931 2031
Hetton-le-Hole Interchange 'Stand C'  . . . . . Arr 0705 0806 0806 0932 at 32 32 hour 1732 1833 1938 2038
Hetton-le-Hole Interchange 'Stand C'  . . . . Dep 0706 0807 0807 0933 33 33 until 1733 1834 1939 ----
Low Moorsley Front Street  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0710 0811 0811 0937 37 37 1737 1838 1943 ----
Low Pittington Blacksmith's Arms  . . . . . . . . . . 0713 0814 0814 0940 40 40 1740 1841 1946 ----
Belmont Sportsman's Arms  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0718 0819 0819 0945 45 45 1745 1846 1951 ----
Gilesgate Moor Sherburn Road End  . . . . . . . . 0722 0823 0823 0949 49 49 1749 1849 1954 ----
Claypath Millennium Place  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0726 0833 0833 0953 53 53 1753 1853 1958 ----
Durham Bus Station 'Stand G'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0729 0836 0836 0956 56 56 1756 1855 2000 ----
DUP  - Duplicate journey.

No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays.

Durham - Seaham indiGo 265 
via Belmont, Low Pittington, Low Moorsley, Hetton-le-Hole, Murton, Dalton Park, New Seaham              

   Service No 265 265 265 265 265 265 265 265 265 265 265
Durham Bus Station 'Stand G'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0736 0836 0940 40 1440 1545 1615 1715 1819 1919 2019
Claypath Millennium Place  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0739 0839 0943 43 1443 1548 1618 1718 1821 1921 2021
Gilesgate Moor Sherburn Road End  . . . . . . . . ---- ---- 0947 47 1447 1552 1622 1722 1825 1925 2025
Belmont Business Park  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0746 0846 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Belmont Sportsman's Arms  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0751 0851 0951 51 1451 1556 1626 1726 1828 1928 2028
Low Pittington Blacksmith's Arms  . . . . . . . . . . 0756 0856 0956 56 1456 1601 1631 1731 1833 1933 2033
Low Moorsley Front Street  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0759 0859 0959 59 mins. 1459 1604 1634 1734 1836 1936 2036
Hetton-le-Hole Interchange 'Stand A'  . . . . . Arr 0803 0903 1003 then 03 past 1503 1608 1638 1738 1839 1939 2039
Hetton-le-Hole Interchange 'Stand A'  . . . . Dep 0804 0904 1004 at 04 each 1504 1609 1639 1739 1840 1940 2040
Murton Station Estate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0811 0911 1011 11 hour 1511 1616 1646 1746 1847 1947 2047
Murton Colliery Inn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0817 0917 1017 17 until 1517 1622 1652 1752 1852 1952 2052
East Moor Estate Mathews Road  . . . . . . . . . . 0819 0919 1019 19 1519 1624 1654 1754 1854 1954 2054
Dalton Park  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0822 0922 1022 22 1522 1627 1657 1757 1856 1956 2056
New Seaham Mount Pleasant  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0827 0927 1027 27 1527 1632 1702 1802 1900 2000 2100
New Seaham Mill Inn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0830 0930 1030 30 1530 1635 1705 1805 1902 2002 2102
Seaham Station Road / Duke Street  . . . . . . . . 0832 0932 1032 32 1532 1637 1707 1807 1904 2004 2104
Seaham Byron Place  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0836 0936 1036 36 1536 1641 1711 1811 1907 2007 2107

No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays.



Go North East

Seaham - Durham indiGo 265 
via New Seaham, Dalton Park, Murton, Hetton-le-Hole, Low Moorsley, Low Pittington, Belmont              

Saturday Ref.No.: 010 Commencing Date: 06/06/2020

   Service No 265 265 265 265 265 265 265 265
Seaham Byron Place  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0750 0900 00 1700 1805 1910 2010
Seaham Station Road / Duke Street  . . . . . . . . ---- 0754 0904 04 1704 1808 1913 2013
New Seaham Mill Inn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0756 0906 06 1706 1810 1915 2015
New Seaham Mount Pleasant  . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0759 0909 09 1709 1813 1918 2018
Dalton Park  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0805 0915 15 1715 1817 1922 2022
East Moor Estate Mathews Road  . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0807 0917 17 mins. 1717 1819 1924 2024
Murton Colliery Inn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0710 0810 0920 20 past 1720 1821 1926 2026
Murton Station Estate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0715 0815 0925 then 25 each 1725 1826 1931 2031
Hetton-le-Hole Interchange 'Stand C'  . . . . . Arr 0722 0822 0932 at 32 hour 1732 1833 1938 2038
Hetton-le-Hole Interchange 'Stand C'  . . . . Dep 0723 0823 0933 33 until 1733 1834 1939 ----
Low Moorsley Front Street  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0727 0827 0937 37 1737 1838 1943 ----
Low Pittington Blacksmith's Arms  . . . . . . . . . . 0730 0830 0940 40 1740 1841 1946 ----
Belmont Sportsman's Arms  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0735 0835 0945 45 1745 1846 1951 ----
Gilesgate Moor Sherburn Road End  . . . . . . . . 0739 0839 0949 49 1749 1849 1954 ----
Claypath Millennium Place  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0743 0843 0953 53 1753 1853 1958 ----
Durham Bus Station 'Stand G'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0746 0846 0956 56 1756 1855 2000 ----

No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays.

Durham - Seaham indiGo 265 
via Belmont, Low Pittington, Low Moorsley, Hetton-le-Hole, Murton, Dalton Park, New Seaham              

   Service No 265 265 265 265 265 265 265 265 265
Durham Bus Station 'Stand G'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0840 0940 40 1640 1715 1819 1919 2019
Claypath Millennium Place  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0843 0943 43 1643 1718 1821 1921 2021
Gilesgate Moor Sherburn Road End  . . . . . . . . ---- 0847 0947 47 1647 1722 1825 1925 2025
Belmont Sportsman's Arms  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0851 0951 51 1651 1726 1828 1928 2028
Low Pittington Blacksmith's Arms  . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0856 0956 56 1656 1731 1833 1933 2033
Low Moorsley Front Street  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0859 0959 59 mins. 1659 1734 1836 1936 2036
Hetton-le-Hole Interchange 'Stand A'  . . . . . Arr ---- 0903 1003 03 past 1703 1738 1839 1939 2039
Hetton-le-Hole Interchange 'Stand A'  . . . . Dep 0804 0904 1004 then 04 each 1704 1739 1840 1940 2040
Murton Station Estate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0811 0911 1011 at 11 hour 1711 1746 1847 1947 2047
Murton Colliery Inn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0817 0917 1017 17 until 1717 1752 1852 1952 2052
East Moor Estate Mathews Road  . . . . . . . . . . 0819 0919 1019 19 1719 1754 1854 1954 2054
Dalton Park  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0822 0922 1022 22 1722 1757 1856 1956 2056
New Seaham Mount Pleasant  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0827 0927 1027 27 1727 1802 1900 2000 2100
New Seaham Mill Inn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0830 0930 1030 30 1730 1805 1902 2002 2102
Seaham Station Road / Duke Street  . . . . . . . . 0832 0932 1032 32 1732 1807 1904 2004 2104
Seaham Byron Place  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0836 0936 1036 36 1736 1811 1907 2007 2107

No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays.


